
Shetland #1 Shetland #2 Pinto Mustang Bronco Pony
Girls #1
(Mare)

Girls #2
(Filly)

5:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM

9:30 AM
9U Boys-

Nestor
12U Boys All-

Stars
10U Girls All-

Stars

11:00 AM
9U Boys-

Nestor
12:30 PM

2:00 PM
10U Boys All-

stars

3:30 PM
10U Boys All-

stars

5:00 PM
10U Boys 

Nestor
6:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM

11:00 AM
10U Boys 

Nestor

12:30 PM
10U Boys 

Nestor

2:00 PM
12U Boys 

Nestor

3:30 PM
10U Boys All-

Stars
12U Boys 

Nestor

5:00 PM
10U Boys All-

Stars

6:30 PM
10U Girls All-

Stars
5:00 PM

7:00 PM
10U Boys 

Nestor
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

All fields are open to be scheduled and used.  Please do not use the infield if it has rained.  Please pick up all trash, cover and rake the fields and 
turn out the lights after you have completed your practice.

Field Schedule for Beaullieu Park (CSA Park) - UPDATED 6/22/2018

Field - Beaullieu Park
Date Time

Friday, June 22, 2018

Saturday, June 23, 2018

Sunday, June 24, 2018

Monday, June 25, 2018

Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Wednesday, June 27, 2018

Thursday, June 28, 2018

Friday, June 29, 2018

Saturday, June 30, 2018

Sunday, July 01, 2018

This does not represent the official game schedule.  Please refer to the Game Schedules on the website: csalaf.com. 


